
Säiliön kansi

Tuotteen ominaisuudet

• Toilet model Nordic 300 series from 1992�2002

Artikkelien numero jne.

LVI-numero:
5653701

ART-nr:
GB19299U1931

EAN-nr:
7391530054445

Pakkaus
L� 380,00 x W� 290,00 x H� 110,00 mm.
Paino: 0,89 kg

Suositeltu vähittäishinta
29 EUR �23 EUR ilman veroa)

Energiamerkintä ja -sertifiointi

 Villeroy & Boch Gustavsberg Oy / Laippatie 14 B, 00880 HELSINKI / www.gustavsberg.fi / myynti@gustavsberg.com

D
ok

um
en

te
t s

ka
pa

t d
en

 2
02

4�
04

�2
6


